
Customer Full Name Email Billing Street Billing City Billing State Billing ZIP

1st Choice Auto Body Mr. Kerry Mosley choice-a@hotmail.com 824 North Lindell Martin TN 38237

A New You Paula Turbeville turbeville1@hotmail.com 239 South Lindell Martin TN 38237

ABC Medical Matthew Bane mattb.als@outlook.com 415 S. Lindell St Martin TN 38237

AbilisHealth Mrs. Mary Ellen Foley, RN, Bsn mefuniversity@hotmail.com 135 Kennedy Drive Martin TN 38237

Alexander Auctions & Real Estate Mr. Marvin Alexander alexanderauctions@frontiernet.net 239 University Street Martin TN 38237

Alexander Thompson Arnold, PLLC Mr. David Hart dhart@atacpa.net PO Box 436 Martin TN 38237

American Legion Post 55 Commander tn.legion.55@gmail.com 221 Central St Martin TN 38237

Audrey Roberts Audrey Roberts audreyj@frontiernet.net 334 Public Wells Rd Martin TN 38237

BB's Furniture & Mattress Gallery Phil Bivens bbsgallery@frontier.com 885 Main St. Martin TN 38237

Blake's at Southern Milling Blake Stoker info@blakesatsouthernmilling.com 109 South Lindell St. Martin TN 38237

Blue Oak Oyster Bar & Grill Chris Hayden blueoakoyster@gmail.com 113 Kelly West Martin TN 38237

Browz & Tingz Justina Jackson islandeyes17@yahoo.com 622 Elm St. Martin TN 38237

Brundige Insurance Bonnie Brundige brundigeins@gmail.com 208 Main St Martin TN 382372120

Buff City Soap Carley Smoot charli@buffcitysoap.com, SOAPTNMartin@glowbrands.com

STC Management 

Attn: Accounts Payable

101 Catalog Dr. Elizabethtown KY 42701

Cabrito's Express Cecilia Angel cabritos.express@gmail.com 203 Evergreen St. Martin TN 38237

Carey Counseling Center, Inc. Lori Hendon lori.hendon@careyinc.org 457 Hanning's Lane Martin TN 38237

Carl Perkins Center Alyssa Sanders weakley@carlperkinscenter.org , asanders@carlperkinscenter.org PO Box 552 Martin TN 38237

Cary Insurance Services, Inc Mr. Alan Cary alan@cary-ins.com 109 Hwy 431 Martin TN 38237

Central Baptist Church Kylan Mann kmann@cbcmartin.org 801 Harrison Rd. Martin TN 38237

Christian Bushardt Christian Bushardt cbushard@utm.edu 231 Lovelace Avenue, 122 Business Administration Bldg. Martin TN 38238

Cine Theatre John David Stout cine@moviesinmartin.com 163 University Plaza Martin TN 38237

City of Martin Public Library Katie Parr parrk@martinpubliclibrary.org 410 S. Lindell Martin TN 38237

Claire & Schuster Interiors Claire Wade schusterinteriors@frontiernet.net 202 Main St Martin TN 38237

Close With Ciera Ciera Thomas closewithciera@gmail.com 126 Burchard St. Martin TN 38237

Cornerstone Whole Health 360 Morgan Stone info@cornerstonewholehealth360.com 103 A HWY 431 Martin TN 38237

Cowart Reese Sargent, CPAs Mr. Jack Reese jack.reese@crscpa.com PO Box 1061 Martin TN 38237

CRAVE Brandon Nassar brandon.nassar@savantls.com 129 A Neal St Martin TN 38237

David  Sudberry Realtor David Sudberry sudberryd@frontiernet.net 235 University St. Martin TN 38237

Davis Automotive, Inc. Mr. Charlie Davis ckjdavis@charter.net P.O. Box 31 Martin TN 38237

Davis Delights - Ice Cream Robbin Davis robbindavis83@gmail.com 365 Parham Rd. Martin TN 38237

Donaldson Brothers Rentals Roger Donaldson rentdbros@hotmail.com 132 Hynds Road Martin TN 38237

Dream Homes LPT Realty jackiesellsdreamhomes@gmail.com , Michele.lptrealty@gmail.com 240 S Lindell St Martin TN 38237

Dynamix Physical Therapy of Martin Brian Smith brian@dynamix.life 104 Oxford St. Martin TN 38237

E&H Refrigeration Steve Butler ehsteve@frontiernet.net 418 N. Lindell St. Martin TN 38237

Econo Lodge of Martin Hitendra Chauhan econolodge.martin.tn@gmail.com, hitendra32@yahoo.com 853 University St. Martin TN 38237

Edward Jones Todd & Jennifer Hampton todd.hampton@edwardjones.com P.O. Box 485 Martin TN 38237

Edwards Bonding Natasha Edwards edwardsbonding@yahoo.com 107 Dustin Drive Martin Tennessee 38237

Elevated Creations Keith Currie elevatedcreations630@gmail.com 116 Hurt Street Martin TN 38237

Eliz Pritchett Consulting Elizabeth Pritchett elizabeth@elizpritchett.com 203 Edgewood St. Martin TN 38237

Evans Properties Stanley Evans stanley@hermanjenkins.com 374 Whitlow Rd Martin TN 38237

Everett-Stewart Regional Airport Chris Rodgers esra@estewartregionalairport.us 1489 Airport Circle Rd Union City TN 38261

Extra Credit Team Solutions Suzanne Harper / Courtney Echols extracreditteam@gmail.com 309 Fonville St. Martin TN 38237

Eye Care Center of Martin Dr. Daniel Donaldson & Dr. Russ Gilliam eccmidoc@gmail.com 142 Mt Pelia Rd Martin TN 38237

Farm Bureau Insurance Allen Garner allen.garner@tfbf.com 215 Hawks Rd Suite #3 Martin TN 38237

Farm Credit Services of Mid-America Jason Sullivan emily.bell@e-farmcredit.com 800 Morrow St Dresden TN 38225



First Baptist Church - Martin Matt Brewer info@fbcmartin.org , mbrewer@fbcmartin.org 123 University St. Martin TN 38237

First Citizens National Bank Tom Seratt tseratt@firstcitizens-bank.com 200 University St Martin TN 38237

First Community Bank of the Heartland Dustin Frazier dustin.frazier@fcbheartland.com 5475 Skyhawk Pkwy Martin Tennessee 38237

Fitness 1440 Ritchie Brawley fitness1440martin@gmail.com 190 University St. Martin TN 38237

Five Seasons Mens Shop Barry Keathley barrykeathley@fiveseasonsonline.com 627 E. Reelfoot Ave. Union City TN 38261

Focal Point Media LLC Miranda Barnes miranda@focalpointmedia.io 215 South Lindell Street Martin TN 38237

Fox Booksellers info@martincoffeehouse.com 407 S Lindell St. Martin TN 38237

George Daniel George Daniel gdaniel3@charter.net 166 Glenwood Dr. Martin TN 38237

Glass by Mary Mary Beard mebeard@charter.net 108 Clark Martin TN 38237

Greenbrier Meadows martin@americareusa.net 436 Hannings Lane Martin TN 38237

Hamilton-Ryker Ronnie Cook rcook@hamilton-ryker.com 949 E. Main St Martin TN 38237

Happy Teeth Pediatric Dentistry Chris Wilson smile@happyteethpd.com 129 Commons Drive Martin TN 38237

Harriette Spiegel Harriette L Spiegel hspiegel@utm.edu 302 S McCombs St Martin TN 38237

Hello Dance! Allegra Riley allegrabrook@live.com 734 High Street Union City TN 38261

Higher Ground Coffee Co. | Vantage Coffee Roasters Stacie & Kevin Herrell kevin@highergroundcoffee.com , stacieherrell@gmail.com 147 Commons Dr. Martin TN 38237

Hope of Martin CDC Jessica Boone homcdc327@gmail.com P. O. Box 354 Martin TN 38237

Huddle House Martin Brianna Betts BBetts@HuddleHouse.com 5901-B Peachtree Dunwoody Rd NE, Suite 450 Sandy Springs GA 30328

Iron Dogs Equipment Sales John Fulcher irondogs@yahoo.com

JMW Consulting Joyce Washington joycemorriswashington@gmail.com PO Box 1004 Martin TN 38237

John Hicks -State Farm Insurance John Hicks john.hicks.ccpo@statefarm.com 647 N Lindell St Martin TN 38237

Jordan Plumbing Company Cathy Massengale jordanplumbingtn@yahoo.com 933 Main Street Martin TN 38237

Kiwanis Club of Martin Steve Lemond slemond@utm.edu PO Box 583 Martin TN 38237

Len Haven Motel & Laundromat James Moore lenhavenmotelandapartments@gmail.com P.O. Box 89 Martin TN 38237

Local Street Cookie Company Donna Ferrell lscookieco@outlook.com 224 E. Locust St. Dresden TN 38225

Maddi + Max Kids Chealsea Turner maddimax.kids@gmail.com 100 Frederick St. Martin TN 38237

Man Power - Martin Brandi Stewart

brandi.stewart@manpowermidsouth.com, 

melissa.farlow@manpowermidsouth.com 201 University St. Martin Tennessee 38237

Martin Anesthesia Group Mike Morel martinanesthesiagroup@gmail.com PO Box 366 Martin TN 38237

Martin Children's Clinic Sherry Page sherry965@msn.com 130 Commons Dr Martin TN 38237

Martin Courtyard Tracy Nassar nassartracy@yahoo.com 317 S. Lindell St. Martin TN 38237

Martin Dental Center Amy Duncan atheriac@hotmail.com 103 Kennedy Dr. Martin TN 38237

Martin First Assembly of God Dave Reinhard MFA@agchurch.us P.O. Box A Martin TN 38237

Martin First United Methodist Church Pastor Amanda Crice admassist@martinfumc.org

Martin Housing Authority Pam Bratcher pam@martinhousing.org 134 E. Heights Dr. Martin TN 38237

Martin Laundry Pam Betts barrett_betts@hotmail.com P.O. Box 875 Union City TN 38261

Martin Motor Company Adam Adkins martinmotorco@gmail.com 8498 Highway 45 South Martin TN 38237

Martin Realty Company Belinda Overman belinda@martinrealtyco.com 407 N Lindell St Martin TN 38237

Martin Rotary Club Jill Dinning justjill@jjsmartin.com PO Box 432 Martin TN 38237

Martin Specialty Clinic Cassie Davis

cassie.davis@wth.com ,  amy.walker@wth.org , 

Tammie.Bell@wth.org 143 Kennedy Drive Martin TN 38237

Martin Vitality Amy McCord info@martinvitality.com 233 S. Lindell Street Martin TN 38237

Mary Kay Cosmetics, Inc Judy Mehan jjmehan@frontiernet.net 988 Parkers Levee Rd Martin TN 38237

McDonald's  | Ken-Mart, LLC Kristine Kenworthy jeremy@mcworth.net 450 Pine Ridge Dr. Paris TN 38242

Merle Norman Cosmetics Kaycee Parker vincentkaycee@yahoo.com 100 Frederick St. Martin TN 38237

Monograms & More Anita Allen Bell monograms.more@yahoo.com 413 S Lindell St Martin TN 38237

Moore Dental Office Dr. Chris Moore gmoore.mdo@frontiernet.net 113 Kennedy Dr Martin TN 38237

Murphy Florist David Murphy donnawilson@citlink.net PO BOX 198 Martin TN 38237

Murphy Funeral Home, Inc. David Murphy donnawilson@citlink.net PO BOX 198 Martin TN 38237

Ned Ray McWherter Inctitute - UTM Steve Vantrease gansereit@ut.utm.edu , stevev@utm.edu

332 Admin.  Bldg. UT Martin

554 University St. Martin TN 38238



North Lindell Interiors Christie Grooms & Deanna Peevyhouse northlindellinteriors@gmail.com 310 Lindell St. Martin TN 38237

Oasis Medical Kelly Morgan receptionist@oasismedicaltn.com, np@oasismedicaltn.com 244 Dustin Laird Dr Martin TN 38237

Optmist Club of Martin Jacky Gullett jgullett@utm.edu, stevev@utm.edu 208 Larkin Drive

Paducah Dermatology Deborah Brandon cunger@paducahderm.com 105 Hwy 431 Martin TN 38237

Pecan Grove Bed and Breakfast Clint Riley charityriley@bellsouth.net 520 North College St. Martin TN 38237

Performance Chiropratic Cory Davis performchirotn@gmail.com 298 Broadway Street Martin TN 38237

Pet Blvd Whitley Rojas petblvd4@gmail.com 233 S Lindell Street, Suite B Martin TN 38237

Pitch Perfect, LLC Brad & Monica White bradmonicawhite@gmail.com 150 N. Lindell St. Martin TN 38237

Project 731 Suzanne & Grant Harper wstover587@gmail.com, admin@project731.org 309 Fonville Street Martin TN 38237

Ralston Baptist Church Kathy Staford rhskjs@icloud.com P.O. Box 832 Martin TN 38237

REED Center Landy Fuqua lfuqua@utm.edu 240  S Lindell St Martin TN 38237

Regions Bank Harold Webb Harold.Webb@Regions.com 844 University St. Martin TN 38237

Rolling Smoke BBQ Jason Menees misldods@hotmail.com 1571 Lake Drive Hornbeak Tennessee 38237

Ruth's Q LLC Joe Masa ruthsq@yahoo.com 1412 K. Street Martin TN 38237

Sammies Lisa & Alan Laderman lisaladerman@icloud.com 117 Lovelace St. Martin TN 38237

Savant Learning Systems, Inc. Nassar Nassar nassar.nassar@savantlearningsystems.com 317 S Lindell St Martin TN 38237

Scott Taylor State Farm Scott Taylor scott.taylor.ke8p@statefarm.com 405 S. Lindell St. Martin TN 38237

Security Bank & Trust Co. Kyle Brooks sbtcops@securitybanktn.com PO Box 926 Martin TN 38237

Sellars Gas & Food Chalres and Dr. Esther Sellars c.sellars@charter.net 161 Buttermilk Lane Martin TN 38237

Servall, LLC Dakota Holcomb servall@frontiernet.net 890 University Street Martin TN 38237

Shelter Insurance - Alex Cantrell Alex Cantrell acantrell@shelterinsurance.com 245 S. Lindell St. Martin TN 38237

Shoe Shack Warehouse Bryan Castleman theshoeshack@gmail.com 1001 Main St Martin TN 38237

Simmons Bank - Martin Andrea Hughes andrea.hughes@simmonsbank.com 106 University St. Martin TN 38237

Simply Southern BBQ Owner Donald Southern donald1952@charter.net 100 Ruskin Dr. Martin TN 38237

SJCS-St. Johns Community Service Tonya Rushing trushing@sjcs.org 455 Hannings Lane Martin TN 38237

Skyhawk  Rentals, LLC Ashley Pinkston APINKSTON@WAREALTYTN.COM P.O. Box 872 Martin TN 38237

Sodexo-UTM Dining Services Anoush Lazarian alesa.johnson@sodexo.com 133 Boling University Center UT Martin Martin TN 38238

Stanley Black & Decker Keith Cursey keith.cursey@sbdinc.com 136 Industrial Park Drive Martin TN 38237

Styles on Broadway Salon Spa Mari Dilday stylesonbroadway@hotmail.com 308 Broadway St. Martin TN 38237

Sugar & Spice Clothing & Gifts Sharon Maloan sugarandspice@hotmail.com 310 Broadway St Martin TN 38237

Suzannes Pharmacy Suzanne Pritchett suzannespharmacy@gmail.com 932 University St. Martin TN 38237

TakeOut 2 You George Cobbs takeout2unow@gmail.com 3379 Highway 79 Paris TN 38247

Taylor Automotive Mike Taylor camieltaylor@gmail.com PO Box 199 Martin TN 38237

Taylor Homeworks Joe Taylor sales@taylorhomeworks.com P.O. Box 769 Martin TN 38237

Teddy Kay Studio Teddy Vincent teddykaystudio@gmail.com 857 Hyndsver Rd. Martin Tennessee

Tennessee Home Solutions Brad White tnhomesolutions@outlook.com 150 N. Lindell St. Martin TN 38237

Tennessee United Real Estate Sheila Bell SBell@tnunitedrealestate.com 235 University St Martin TN 38237

The Angry Axe Adam & Amy Pate theangryaxe@gmail.com 184 University Plaza Martin Tennessee 38237

The Blue Swing Shaved Ice Greg Gunter Daniel Myers theblueswing@yahoo.com 191 University Plaza Martin TN 38237

The Color Shop Richard Kelly angie_hughey@hotmail.com 100 Broadway St Martin TN 38237

The Grind Mac & Cheese Burger Bar Lisa & Alan Laderman lisaladerman@icloud.com 112 Lovelace St. Martin TN 38237

The Hawks Nest Jeff Walters beerboss1971@gmail.com PO Box 961 Martin TN 38237

The Healing Space Cynthia Puckett cyndi@thehealingspace.center 115 A Neal Street Martin TN 38237

The Weakley County  Press Josh Lemons editor@wcpnews.com 235 S. Lindell St Martin TN 38237

Third Party Workplace Conflict Restoration Services 

LLC Merry Brown 3pconflictrestoration@gmail.com 211 Oxford St. Martin TN 38237

Thunderbolt Broadcasting Gary Capers garycapers@wcmt.com P.O. Box 318 Martin TN 38237

Town & Country Dry Cleaners Tracy Bruff tracybruff@hotmail.com 115 Neal St. Martin TN 38237

Trinity Presbyterian Church Pastor George Pasley trinitypresb@frontiernet.net 145 Hannings Lane Martin TN 38237

Turner Grain Company, LLC. Chelsea Turner info@turnergrainco.net 106 S. Lindell St. Martin TN 38237



Twin Oaks Technology, LLC Nicole Kincade nicole.kincade@twinoakstech.com 1604 W Reelfoot Ave. Suite A Union City TN 38261

Unity Psychiatric Care Mrs. Carrie Brawley cbrawley@unitypsych.com 458 Hannings Lane Martin TN 38237

University of Tennessee at Martin Chancellor Dr. Yancy Freeman jsandefer@utm.edu 325 Administration Building - UT Martin Martin TN 38238

UT Federal Credit Union Karen Hicks khicks@utfcu.org , hgomez@utfcu.org 103 Hurt St. Martin TN 38237

UT Foundation Jackie Johnson Laura Suiter lsuiter1@utm.edu, jjohn253@utm.edu 1900 Alumni Way UT Martin Martin TN 38238

UT Martin Rodeo Coach Chase Thrasher cthrash3@utm.edu 1022 Elam Center UT Martin Martin TN 38238

UTM Career Planning and Development Demetrius Robinson drobin56@utm.edu

11 Wayne Fisher Dr. 

210 Boling University Center Martin TN 38238

Valerio's La Cabana Valerio Aquilar valerio@frontiernet.net 305 S Lindell St Martin TN 38237

Van Ayer Healthcare & Rehabilitation Betty Swindell admvam@thmgt.com 460 Hannings Lane Martin TN 38237

Veterinary Home Healthcare Debbie Reynolds debkatreyn@yahoo.com PO Box 185 Martin TN 38237

Vicki's Designer Touch Vicki White vickis_designertouch@yahoo.com PO Box 54 Martin TN 38237

Vincent Outfitters Frank & Makenzie Vincent mbvincentoutfitters@gmail.com 106 Church Street Martin TN 38237

Vintage & Vapor Marketplace Brian Jones vintageandvapor@gmail.com 511 Elm St. Martin TN 38237

Vowell & Sons Inc Steven Vowell saeiou@vowellandsons.com PO Box 380 Martin TN 38237

Warner Pace Interiors Warner Pace wpace@utm.edu 232 S Lindell St Martin TN 38237

We Care Ministries Angie Schott WECAREMINISTRIES2@HOTMAIL.COM PO Box 292 Martin TN 38237

Weakley Co Chamber of Commerce Barbara Virgin wccc@crunet.com PO Box 67 Dresden TN 38225

Weakley Co Municipal Electric System Andrea Harrington aharrington@wcmes.com PO Box 170 Martin TN 38237

Weakley County Prevention Coalition Courtney Echols weakleyprevention@gmail.com 134 E Heights Dr Martin TN 38237

Weakley Farmers CO-OP Paul Wilson rmcdaniel@weakleycoop.com, pwilson@weakleycoop.com P.O. Box 28 Martin TN 38237

Weakley Ford Nissan Larry Alexander sales@weakleymotors.com 841 N Lindell St Martin TN 38237

Wellness Center - West TN Healthcare Amy Walker amy.walker@wth.org 162 Mt Pelia Rd Martin TN 38237

Wendell Alexander Realty Alexander Bynum apinkston@warealtytn.com, abynum@warealtytn.com 224 South Lindell St Martin TN 38237

Wendy's wp8002@wendcentral.com 368 University St Martin TN 38237

West Tennessee Bone & Joint Clinic awilson@wtbjc.com 123 Commons Drive Suite 3 Martin Tennessee 38237

West Tennessee Healthcare Tammie Bell Tammie.Bell@wth.org ,  Amy.Walker@WTH.org 161 Mt Pelia Rd Martin TN 38237

West TN PBS Peter Noll bills@westtnpbs.org , pnoll@westtnpbs.org P.O. Box 966 Martin TN 38237

West TN Rehabilitation Hospital Cane Creek- 

Encompass Health Bethany Smith Bailey.Smith@encompasshealth.com 180 Mt. Pelia Rd. Martin TN 38237

Westan Insurance Barrett Tanner btanner@westaninsurance.com 302 Broadway St Martin TN 38237

WestStar Leadership Program Virginia Grimes vgrimes@utm.edu 554 University St. Martin TN 38237

Winstead Real Estate & Land Company koltin@wrealc.com 501 Main St. Martin TN 38237

WK&T Telecommunications Karen Furman kfurman@mywkt.coop 100 WK&T Technology Drive Mayfield KY 42066

Woodmen of the World Josh Moore jtmoore@woodmen.org 112 A Hyndsver Rd. Martin Tennessee 38237
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